Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Bill Dickman

2 Staffan Sdderlund

3 Anders Annestrand

4 Ronny Starkenberg

5 Camilla Hégberg

6 Mohammad Mousavi

7 Kevin Dorbegi

8 Mikael Alvarsson

9 Johan Carlsson

10 Christian Soderqvist

11 Jonas Holmberg

12 Benno Pedersen

13 Roger Andersson

14 Jan Kilstrom

15 Gote Bjorklund

16 Andreas Tidblad

17 Tim Dickman

18 Sara Andersson

19 Stefan Henriksson

20 Banoo Makki

21 Reine Hansson

22 Egon Mikkelsen

23 John Johansson

25 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

25 Claes Lindqyvist

27 Mats Sdderkvist

28 Antonio Tvrtkovic

29 Lars-Erik Lundgren

30 Kurt Engstrom

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div 3 Ostsvenska, Tyresdé BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 11 maj 2013
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tyresd BGK

Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK

Daga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Daga BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Daga BGK

Solna BGK

Daga BGK

Daga BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyresd BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tyreso BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Solna BGK

Solna BGK

Daga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Daga BGK

S1

35
33
39
34
37
37
42
37
37
38
44
47
41
42
39

47

45

41

45
43

47

55
49

S2

36
40
39
35
44
36
35
35
44
34

31
39
50
45
40
42
38
43

49
45

53

44
52

33
31

35
33
48
41
40
40
45
39
36
41
33
33

40
38
48
43
39

48

45

56

29
37
37
47
36
33
34
42
41
40

42
43
46
42
43
44

44
39

49

51

46

48

S5

35
34
33

39
36
40
39
37
44

48

35

36
40
43
42
46
44

52

48
49

57
59

168
175
148
151
189
190
192
193
199
201
83

204
164
206
159
83

209
78

213
129
130
132
94

239

239
49
99
262

Sida

1

Snitt

33,6
35,0
37,0
37,8
37,8
38,0
38,4
38,6
39,8
40,2
41,5
40,8
41,0
41,2
39,8
41,5
41,8
39,0
42,6
43,0
43,3
44,0
47,0
47,8

47,8
49,0
49,5
52,4
59,0

av



